Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 0302-00102-13

Title:

Stitches: 186 270
Height: 12.80 in
Width: 12.80in
Colors: 9
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.54
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 21
Stops: 22
Trims: 60
Stop Sequence:

¢ I 3035
s I 3129
[ 3676
ol 7613
I 8739
5 I 1669
ol 3844
[ 129562
9. 9 [N 33309
10. 19 I 5594
11. 6 [ 189
12. 19 [ 38 815
13. 15 I 8036
4.1 [ ] 7068
I 1465
12 270
B 2311
] 1551
954
20. 19 N 3162
21.2 [ 8563
22. 19 I 3007
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1479
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1059
1479
1059
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059
1372
1059

N# Color St. Code Name

Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Authors: Design last saved : 23.07.2024 08:10:22

Date printed: 23.07.2024 08:18:42
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